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344 Grand Concourse, Bronx NY
Mott Haven Development Site

FOR SALE

Asking Price $3,700,000

Concourse 
Realty
David Simone
+ 1 212 207 2400 | + 1 917 559 4584 
dsimone@concourserealtypartners.com

Block / Lot 
Zoning 

Lot Dimensions 
Lot SF

Residential FAR
Residential FAR (Inclusionary)

Commercial FAR
Community FAR
Residential BSF

Residential BSF (Inclusionary)
Commercial BSF
Community BSF

Assessment
Tax Rate

Property Taxes 

2341 / 37
  C6-2A

50.62' x 100'
5,062
5.40
7.20
6.00
6.50

27,335 
36,446
30,372
32,903

$58,770
10.5140%

$6,179

property features

• Existing 1,150 S.F. auto garage

• Located one block to the #2, #4, #5 subway
lines

• Walking distance to Brookfield's planned 1,300
unit development

highlights

Concourse Realty has been retained on an exclusive basis to arrange for the sale of 344 Grand 
Concourse, a prime Mott Haven development site. The subject property is ideally located one 
block north of the 4 & 5 subway at East 138th/Grand Concourse and two blocks south of the 2 & 5 
subway at East 149th/Grand Concourse. 
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