

David Simone

+1 212 207 2400 | +1 917 559 4584

dsimone@concourserealtypartners.com

PROPERTY FEATURES

Block / Lot	2341 / 37
Zoning	C6-2A
Lot Dimensions	50.62' x 100'
Lot SF	5,062
Residential FAR	5.40
Residential FAR (Inclusionary)	7.20
Commercial FAR	6.00
Community FAR	6.50
Residential BSF	27,335
Residential BSF (Inclusionary)	36,446
Commercial BSF	30,372
Community BSF	32,903
Assessment	\$58,770
Tax Rate	10.5140%
Property Taxes	\$6,179



HIGHLIGHTS

- *Existing 1,150 S.F. auto garage*
- *Located one block to the #2, #4, #5 subway lines*
- *Walking distance to Brookfield's planned 1,300 unit development*

Concourse Realty has been retained on an exclusive basis to arrange for the sale of 344 Grand Concourse, a prime Mott Haven development site. The subject property is ideally located one block north of the 4 & 5 subway at East 138th/Grand Concourse and two blocks south of the 2 & 5 subway at East 149th/Grand Concourse.

Asking Price \$3,700,000

For more information please contact exclusive agents at (212) 207-2400 | 2 Park Avenue, 20th Floor | New York, NY 10016 | www.concourserealtypartners.com

No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, Concourse Realty Partners LLC makes no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question.